
� 2013 CALIFORNIA STATE ALL-STAR TEAMS �

OPEN FIRST TEAM

Dan Jones

Ron Hurlburt

Cole Rommel

Dan Lewis

Bill Burke

OPEN SECOND TEAM

Larry Sifers

Richard Fukatsu

Mike Anderson

Brad Young

Dominic Buoni

OPEN TEAM

HONORABLE MENTION

Diana Riddle

Roy Sammut

Brett McLaughlin

Jerry King

Jim Humprey

LADIES TEAM

Diana Riddle

Caroline Church

Jenna Buoni

Jean Berry

SUB -JUNIOR TEAM

Nick Ballentine

Brandon stone

Grant Williamson

JUNIOR  TEAM

Diana Riddle

Matt Boskovich

Bryan Stone

Jenna Buoni

COLLEGIATE

Cole Rommel

Dominic Buoni

Teddy Zanias

Bryan Stone

TRIPLE-SUB 

SENIOR TEAM

Cole Rommel

Brad Young

Dominic Buoni

Teddy Zanias

SUB-SUB-SENIOR

 FIRST TEAM

Dan Jones

Caroline Church

Brian D’Souza

Matt Rittmann

Peter Mazur

SUB-SUB-SENIOR

SECOND TEAM

Miles Eisentraut

Don Berry

SUB-SENIOR FIRST TEAM

Dan Lewis

Bill Burke

Larry Sifers

Mike Anderson

Roy Sammut

SUB-SENIOR SECOND TEAM

Brett McLaughlin

Chris Baker

John Kerchinski

Tom Holt

Jack Bernardi

SUB-SENIOR 

HONORABLE MENTION

Keith Key

Bill Borrelli

Richard Wilkinson

Jack Cook

James Zanias

SENIOR FIRST TEAM

Ron Hurlburt

Bill Marble

Steen Thomsen

Bob Hendrix

Harold Jeffers

SENIOR SECOND TEAM

Hal Stewart

Cliff Bolt

Ted Church

Keith Phelps

Gordon Cort

SENIOR 

HONORABLE MENTION

Mike Ishikawa

Winton Cleary

VETERAN FIRST TEAM

Richard Fukatsu

Jerry King

Jim Humphrey

Royce Israel

Andy Saenz

VETERAN SECOND TEAM

Gary Boeker

Jean Berry

Frank Fiala

SENIOR VETERANS TEAM

Roman Warren

Don Berry

ACTIVE MILITARY TEAM

Brian D’Souza

Connor Stephens

Steve Bauer

Don Berry

ROOKIE TEAM

Jamie Horton

Todd Radermacher

Grant Williamson

Kathy Reel


